
John Resch - President 561-308-8253 johnreschccpoa@gmail.com

Rich Decker - Vice President 815-685-2735 deckerrich311@gmail.com

Carey Pehl - Secretary 931-839-8546 careypehlccpoa@gmail.com

Amy Ady - Treasurer 407-758-9808 amyady63@gmail.com

Jason Bonito 770-853-8527 Jason.bonito@gmail.com

Bill Cronberger 716-812-8165 billc@ndtlynx.com

Zita Greenman 954-801-3522 greenman.zita@gmail.com

Johnny Guillot 931-839-2108 JohnnyGuillot@zoho.com

Charles Hesser 239-821-4725 harley53charlie@gmail.com

Activity Committee
Cindy Lindstrand 262-325-0641 cindylindstrand@gmail.com
Nora Gervais 239-910-3392 nfgervais@hotmail.com

Buildings Committee
James Leanna 931-303-6049 jameseleanna@gmail.com
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By-Laws Committee

Contracts Committee

Election Committee CCPOAElections@gmail.com
Deb Will - Co-Chair 904-527-0346 DDWills00@gmail.com 
Pat Storms-Co Chair 321-720-7071 pjstorms1@gmail.com

Entrances Committee
Twila Yednock 815-252-1892 TWILA.YEDNOCK@YAHOO.COM

Environmental Control Committee
Marsha Johnson- Chairman 703-966-7040 maddhatter.marsha@gmail.com
Steve Brickman 954-650-0961 shbrickman@gmail.com
Mike Jenkins 615-390-1808 jenkinsinmonterey@frontier.com
Steve Miko 931-839-7777 steve.miko@virtuox.net
Valerie Sizemore 931-239-5371 vtsize67@frontiernet.net
Don Ulrich 561-452-3856 donzini@comcast.net

Newcomers Committee
Terry Car 931-787-5089 tlcaf@yahoo.com
Janet Coe 860-966-6442 coconutlab1@gmail.com

Parks & Trails
Butch Barndt 561-329-1197 walterbarndt445@gmail.com

Roads Committee
Rich Decker 815-685-2735
Tim Yednock 815-474-2050 
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Security Committee
Renee Phillips 708-334-9934 phillipsr59@hotmail.com

Wildfire Committee
James Schaffner 561-254-3613 cumberlandcovefirewise@gmail.com
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